

ममस्य 31 मीत Cost. of Road from Ramputr-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bazar Mandol Tola PWD to Shyamnath Ke. Ghar

Agreement No-197/SBD/MMGsy-21-22

Name of Agency:- Vishal Kumar

DIVISION

Const. cost:- 5113798:

Maint. cost:- 652885:

ARARIA

Total - 5766683 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 08/01/2022

Date of Completion:- 07/10/2022

ARARIA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2569

3rd Year Maintenance Bill

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Maintenance of road from Rampur Bazar Mandal Tola PWD Road to Shivmatt Mandal ke Ghar.					
Agreey - Vishal Kumar					
Agr. No. - 197/SBD/MMBdy/2021/22					
Date of Commence - 08-01-2022					
Actual completion - 08-08-2022					
Date of entry -					

1. Restoration of Rain cuts - - E/A

$$1 \times 4.5 \times 1.2 \times 0.3 = 1.62$$

$$2 \times 5.5 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 3.63$$

$$1 \times 7.2 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 2.16$$

$$5 \times 6.4 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 10.56$$

$$2 \times 6.82 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 4.50$$

$$6 \times 7.4 \times 1.2 \times 0.3 = 15.98$$

$$2 \times 2.5 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 1.50$$

$$1 \times 3.5 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 1.16$$

$$41.11 \text{ m}^2$$

2. Maintenance of Berms / Shoulder - - E/A

$$10 \times 7.4 \times 1.2 = 88.80$$

$$2 \times 6.6 \times 1.1 = 14.52$$

$$12 \times 5.4 \times 1.1 = 71.28$$

$$2 \times 10.57 \times 1.0 = 21.14$$

Continuation

$$195.74 \text{ m}^2$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of rain cuts					
- - - 179					
41.11 m ²				P-59	
@ 404.08/m ²				Rs.	16,611 =
2. Maintenance of road					
Barren/shoulder - - 179					
195.74 m ²				P-59	
@ 60.48/m ²				Rs.	11,838 =
3. Patch repair over					
BT surface with BM					
- - - 179					
2.53 m ²				P-60	
@ 10208.55/m ²				Rs.	25828 =
4. Patch repair on already					
filled pots - - 179					
23.78 m ²				P-60	
@ 271.22/m ²				Rs.	9154 =
5. Pot repair on BT					
surface with M.S. - - 179					
23.78 m ²				P-60	
@ 273.91/m ²				Rs.	9244 =
6. Maintenance of HP					
casing - - 179					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12 P/V & applying road marking on 18T -- 4/1					
96.0 m ²			P-61		
@ 721.95/m ²				B.	69307=
13 P/V & applying road marking on 18T -- 4/1					
20.0 m ²			P-61		
@ 822.65/m ²				Rs.	16452=
14 WASTE WORKING of CA & trees -- 4/1					
41.28 m ²			P-61		
@ 16.87/m ²				Rs.	696=
				Rs.	161905=
Add GST @ 12%					19429=
Add L-Cost @ 1%					1619=
Add S-Fee					249=
				Rs.	183,202=
Less below @ 0.05%				L.	92
				B.	183,110=
					